
RegPre‐name Name Company Position Nationality SESAR2020 Role email phone present
1 Christer Björkman ANS Finland Manager, FAB Finnish none christer.bjorkman@ansfinland.fi +358 40 5146900 x
2 Simo Aro ANS Finland ATCO Finnish none simo.aro@ansfinland.fi +358 40 1754545 x
3 Jari Toivonen ANS Finland ATM Systems Manager Finnish none jari.toivonen@ansfinland.fi +358 40 8440041 x
4 Jani Suomela ANS Finland Head of ANS Systems Management Finnish none jani.suomela@ansfinland.fi +358 40 7747846 x
5 Jan‐Patrik Kurmis Frequentis AG General Manager, Sales & Business DeGerman none jan‐patrik.kurmis@frequentis.com 43664608501446 x
6 Peter Gridling Frequentis AG Austrian none GRIDLING Peter <Peter.GRIDLING@frequentis.com> x
7 Teele Kohv Estonian ANS Remote Tower Project Manager Estonian none teele.kohv@eans.ee +372 625 8274 x
8 Sebastian Schier DLR ATM Simulator System Engineer German PJ.05‐02 PoC sebastian.schier@dlr.de 495312952337 x
9 Maria Hagl DLR Human Factors scientific fellow German SL PJ05‐04 & PJ.05‐02 PoC maria.hagl@dlr.de 495312952916 x

10 Jörn Jakobi DLR Business Manager German PJ05 Project Coordinator joern.jakobi@dlr.de 495312952536 x
11 Erik Mikloš LPS SR ATM expert Slovakian Member of PJ05‐05 Solution erik.miklos@lps.sk +421 2 4857 2813 x
12 Vidor Czvedler LPS SR  Researcher  Slovakian PoC for PJ05‐05 Solution vidor.czvedler@lps.sk +421 2 4857 2581  x
13 Bengt‐Arne  Skoog SAAB AB Project Manager Swedish Saabs Project Manager within PJ0Bengt‐Arne.Skoog@saabgroup.com 46708817420 appologised
14 Radu Manzat ROMATSA ATCO Expert Romanian none radu.manzat@romatsa.ro 40721201894 x
15 Georgiana Ursachi ROMATSA Technical Expert Romanian none georgiana.ursachi@romatsa.ro 40747050507 x
16 Robin Garrity SJU ATM Expert British SJU Remote Towers content expe Robin.garrity@sesarju.eu +32 468 188911 x
17 Hilde Skatvedt Kongsberg Defence & AManager Business Development Norwegian none hilde.skatvedt@kongsberg.com +47 469 25 133 x
18 Thor Chr. Helgerud Kongsberg Defence & AProgram Director CD&E Missile SystemNorwegian none thor.christian.helgerud@kongsberg.com +47 960 18 180 x
19 Kenneth Lerdrup Niels Naviair Technical Coordinator, Projects & EngDanish Contributor kle@naviair.dk +45 3247 7989 x
20 Olov  Dahlbäck Naviair Project Manager ATM Projects & Engi Swedish none old@naviair.dk +45 21296134  x
21 Jesper Ostergaard Naviair Chef Billund ATC Danish SESAR2020 Contributor jog@naviair.dk  +45 3063 7294 x
22 Guillaume ASSIRE EUROCONTROL Project Manager French EUROCONTROL Contribution Manguillaume.assire@eurocontrol.int +33 1 6988 7831 x
23 Renée PELCHEN‐ME EUROCONTROL Human Performance & Validation ExpAustrian PJ05 HP expert renee.pelchen‐medwed@eurocontrol.int +32 272 94731 x
24 Susanne  Widell LFV Operative Expert and validation leadeSwedish none Susanne.widell@lfv.se +46 708 91 65 19 appologised
25 Antonio Anzellotti IFATCA ATCO Italian Representative anzellottiantonio@gmail.com +39 328 1826018 x
26 Petri Lampi Finavia Corporation ATCO and Airport Manager Finnish none petri.lampi@finavia.fi +358 40 5551780 x
27 Adam Exley GATCO IFATCA/SESAR representative British SESAR representative adam.exley@gatco.org 447525189839 x
28 Mattias Abel EASA ATM/ANS Expert (Remote Tower reguSwedish EASA observer  Mattias.ABEL@easa.europa.eu +46 733 85 71 29 x
29 Kare Ingebrigsten Frequentis AG Regional Sales Manager Norwegian none kare.ingebrigtsen@frequentis.com  4796903191 x
30 Regina Bruzek Frequentis AG Product Sales Manager Austrian PJ05 SOL2 Project Coordinator regina.bruzek@frequentis.com 43664608501774 x
31 Olivier Mongénie SJU Airport Programme Manager French Airport Programme Manager olivier.mongenie@sesarju.eu +32 495 36 48 26 x
32 Egidijus   Zaremba SE ORO NAVIGACIJA (OATCO Lithuanian ATCO Zaremba.E@ans.lt x
33 Michael  Kassebohm GdF ‐ German Trade U ATS Operations FSBD - Treasurer German Representative Michael.Kassebohm@gdf.de +49 171 2022871 x
34 Gerd Gerdes GdF ‐ German Trade U ATS Operations FSBD - Head of UGerman Representative Gerd.Gerdes@gdf.de +49 172 7051940 x


